

In the Court of District Judge, Murshidabad.

Misc. Case No. 46 of 2022

Order No. 21 dated 18.01.2023

Today is fixed for SR and AD upon OPs.
Petitioner files hazira.
SR/AD upon OPs have not yet been received.
P.O. has been transferred. I am the in charge.
For the end of justice, the case is adjourned.
To 14.03.2023 for SR and AD upon Ops.

D.C. by Me.

D.J. Msd.
(In Charge)

District Judge, Murshidabad.
(In Charge)

Misc. Appeal 8 of 2017

Order No 22 dated 18.01.2023

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dated 24.08.2022.
Both party file hazira.
P.O. has been transferred. I am the in charge.
For the end of justice, the case is adjourned.
To 14.03.2023 for hearing the petition dated 24.08.2022.

D.C. by Me.

D.J. Msd.
(In Charge)

District Judge, Murshidabad.
(In Charge)